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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Amiga X-Windows

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

acm47_amiwin.lha
Amiw211dUpd. lha
AmiW214dUpd. lha
AmiW214rUpd. lha
AmiWin20d. lha
AmiWinD. lha
AmiWinDUpd. lha
AmiWinRUpd. lha
AmiWinSASC216.1ha
AmiWin_dUpd. lha
AmiWin_rUpd.lha
amiwmO_19p129.1lha
amiwm0O_20pl28.1lha
aseditlll.lha
Chimeraz2l6alph.lha
compileX1ll.lha
DaggeX0_91.1lha
Picasso-II
DaggeXbin_1_0b.lha
previou
DaggeX_0_91ibs.
, will
DaggeX_MWB. lha
editres.lha
fig2dev.lha
GfxBaseX1llDemo. lha
server fo
GSAmiWin.lha
GS_AmiWin_src.lha
GView_AmiWin.lha
ipc.lha
for it t
lesstif_amiwin.lha
libXllexamples.lha

lha

gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11

gfx/x11
gfx/x11

gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11

gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11

gfx/x11
gfx/x11

Size Age Description

78+«ACM V4.7 flight-simulator for AmiWin

1.1M
114K

81K
175K
1.4M
1.4M
391K
2.1M
625K
164K
515K

56K

86K
477K
119K

27K

384K

495K

3K
153K
157K
1.3M

2.3M
948K
315K

3K

3.0M
304K

186«Patch
183«xPatch
183xPatch
187+«X11R6
168%X11R6
168«Patch
168«xPatch
181xSAS/C
181xPatch
181«xPatch

from AmiWin
from AmiWin

from AmiWin 2.12reg to 2.l4reg

package for
package for
from AmiWin
from AmiWin

developer kit

from AmiWin
from AmiWin

help

2.0d to 2.11d
2.11d to 2.14d

AmigaDOS Vv2.0d
AmigaDOS V2.22demo
2.1l6demo to 2.22

2.12/14/16reg to 2.22
for reg. AmiWin 2.16

2.14d to 2.16d

2.14reg to 2.1l6reg

154xX window manager WB like.
122%X window manager,
70xAsedit V1.11 for AmiWin
181xGraphical WWW browser for AmiWin
201+How to compile/link Xll-programms

215%x0.91 release of DaggeX with AmiTCP and <>

215xDaggeX 1.0b binary + xhost binary. Needs a

Amiga WB like

H

272x1link-libraries for compiling DaggeX clients <

251xMagicWB setup for DaggeX

129%xX11R6 Resource Editor
165xTranslates Fig code to graphics languages
277«Demo version of GfxBase’s commercial X11

166+xPostscript interpreter client for AmiWin

(updated)

166xGS-AmiWin.lha archive sources
166xPostscript viewer client for AmiWin

277xIpc.device for GfxBase X11 demo.

70+«Motifl.2 compatible library for AmiWin

226xLib X11 examples

Required

<_>

<_>
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Mesa_Amiwin.lha
graphics on
0ldXlib.lha
developer kit
Plotmtv_Amiwin.lha
rxvt.lzh
tvtwm. lha
twm_930531.1lha
x11_1.dms
x11_2.dms
xasteroids.lha
Asteroids
xfig.lha
Xfig AmiWin.lha
xftp2l.lha
Xincludes. lha
x1libs_930609.1lha
x1lincity098.1ha
xmorph_170197.1ha
xmountains.lha
xv31l.1lha
Xv_AmiWin.lha

gfx/x11
gfx/x11

gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11

gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11
gfx/x11

32K

371K
287K
439K
350K
554K
835K

90K

535K
1.5M
740K
271K
241K
643K
161K

53K
621K
2.2M

169xMesa OpenGL software emulation for 3D <>
129%X10 library missing from Amiwin SAS <=

96%2D/3D-plotting-program with X11/EPS-output
134%Rxvt (xterm) for AmiWin
300«tvtwm for DaggeX
300«twm window manager for DaggeX
296+xDemo version of a X11R4 server
296+xDemo version of a X11R4 server
229«Amiga Daggexl.0b version of Xasteroids ( <«

229«Binary of the XFig programm for DaggeXl.O0b
l166xDrawing tool client for AmiWin
70+«XFtp V2.1 for AmiWin
300+«Needed C includes for local X11 clients
298%xX1ibs without Shape debugging printfs
78xLinCity—-Game for AmiWin
78+XMorph morphing-tool for AmiWin
79«Landscape—-generator for AmiWin
204%Xv3.10 for DaggeX - works fine
l66xInteractive image display for AmiWin

(V 170197)
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